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HRES 762
Honoring the Hudson River School painters for their contributions to the United States.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Arts, Culture, Religion
Introduced: Sep 22, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Sep 22, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/762 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (35 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Scott [D-NY-20] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Sep 22, 2009

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Nov 3, 2009

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jan 19, 2010

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-23] D · NY Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Apr 21, 2010

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY May 13, 2010

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH May 13, 2010

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT May 13, 2010

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-25] D · NY May 13, 2010

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY May 13, 2010

Rep. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT-5] D · CT May 13, 2010

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Jun 16, 2010

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jun 29, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jun 29, 2010

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 29, 2010

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Dec 21, 2010

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA Dec 21, 2010

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Dec 21, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Sep 22, 2009
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Arts, Culture, Religion

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 SRES
278 

Identical bill Sep 29, 2010: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S7770)

111 HRES
753 

Identical bill Sep 17, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Summary  (as of Sep 22, 2009) 

Recognizes and honors the Hudson River School painters for their contributions to the United States.

Actions Timeline

Sep 22, 2009: Introduced in House
Sep 22, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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